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-----------
Sullat InT/kS7-OFFICIAL RESULTS - RACE 9 

36th MACAU GRAND PRIX - FORMULA 3, 
14 Laps • 

Leg 2 

Pos 110 Cl Driver Car Laps Behind HPH Km/H 

1 2 
2 15 
3 21 
4 38 
5 3 
5 23 
7 8 
8 26 
9 28 

10 10 
II 40 
12 22 
13 36 

18 
32 
1 

33 
12 
27 
19 
11 
7 

30 
31 

David Brabham 
Julian Bailey 
Christophe Bouchut 
O. Schlattarella 
Akihfko Nakaya 
Gary Brabl1am 
Alessandro Zanardl 
Oerek Hlggins 
Antonio Tamburini 
Paul $tewart 
Naoki Hattori 
Eikl Muramatsu 
Jacques Isler 

Jean-Marc Gounon 
Michael Schumacher 
Glannl Morbidelli 
Koujl Sato 
H.-Harald Frentzen 
Steve Robertson 
Erle Helary 
Otto Rensing 
Mika Hakkinen 
Kar 1 Wend l1nger 
Michael Bartels 

2 Oavld Brabham 

Ralt RT33 VW Spless 
Reynard 893 ViI 
Reynard 893 ViI 
Dallara 389 Mugen 
Ralt RT33 Mugen 
Ralt RT33 Vii 
Ralt RT33 Toyota 
Ralt RT33 V'rI 
Reynard 893 Alfa 
Reynard 893 Mugen 
Ralt RT33 Mugen y~ 
Ralt RT33 Mugen 
Dallara 388 Alfa 

••• Not Classified ••. 

Reynard 893 Alfa 
Reynard 893 VW 
Dal1ara 389 Alfa 
Ra 1t RT33 Mugen 
Reynard 893 W 
Ralt RB3 V'tI 
Reynard 893 Alfa 
Reynard 893 Mugen 
Reynard 893 Toyota 
Ralt RT33 Alfa 
Reynal'd 893 ViI 

••• Fastest laps ••• 

Ralt RT33 vw ~pi~55 

14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 

12 
8 
7 
7 
7 
6 
6 
1 
o 
o 
o 

34:12.62 
34:16.37 0: 3.75 
34:19.10 0: 6.48 
34:20.14 0: 7.52 
34:21.43 0: 8.81 
34:26.91 0:14.29 
34:34.48 0:21.85 
34;35.93 0:23.31 
34:35.93 0:23.31 
34:37.02 0:24.40 
34:47.01 0:34.39 
34:47.95 0:35.33 
35:13.86 1: 1.24 

DNF 
DNf 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
ONF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DIiF 
DNF 

2:24,62 

93.30 150.14 
93.13 149.87 
93.01 149.68 
92.96 149.61 
92.90 149.51 
92.66 149.12 
92.32 148.57 
92.25 148.47 
92.25 148.47 
92.20 148.39 
91.76 147.68 
91. 72 147.60 
90.60 145.80 

94.59 152.23 

Non Starters: 6, 9, 16, 20, 29 

DATE : 26-11-89 

MST Sports Timing 

Timing Liaison Off;cer 

Car 11 excluded by Stewards 

STAAT : 16:21 

UNISYS computer 

~? 
c...-...--<...~ __ -
Chief iirrekeeper 

() 0(;1 - b ~6Y- 3·~~ 
() 0 t;-9 - 6 s:-6/ - I -;-Z' ~6 

RECEI UED FRO H 853 Sl~919 

65.62 Kms. 

Best MPH Km/H 

2:24.62 94.59 152.23 
2:24.70 94.54 152.15 
2:24.97 94.36 151.86 
2:24.96 94.37 151.87 
2:25.38 94.09 151.42 
2:25.35 93.79 150.94 
2:25.37 94.10 151.44 
2:25.64 93.93 151.17 
2:24.72 S4.52 152.11 
2:24.81 94.46 152.02 
2:26.38 93.45 150.39 
2:26.08 93.64 150.70 
2:28.05 92.40 .148.70 

2:25.27 94.16 151.54 
2:24.76 94.50 152.08 
2:25.52 94.00 151.28 
2:25.62 93.94 151.18 
2:25.67 93.91 151.13 
2:25.59 93.95 151.21 
2:27.49 92.75 149.27 
4:41.98 48.51 78.07 

On 

7 
7 

12 
10 
11 
10 
6 

10 
10 
11 
13 
14 
6 

11 
3 
7 
7 
5 
6 
5 
1 

ISSUED : 17:~ 

HACAU GP COMM!TIEE ' 

P. 1 

- ---------:::.-----


